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Seniors

Bruins
Get Creative
With Their
Class Photos

Freshmen



Date
Jan. 9
Jan. 18
Jan. 23
Jan. 25
Jan. 30
Feb. 8
Feb. 15

~
2009 UCLA Gymnastics Schedule

Opponent

@ Utah
Arizona
@ CSUF

California

@ Arizona §t.
@ Stanford
Washington/
CSUF/Boise $t.

Time

6:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

Date
Feb. 22
Feb. 27
Mar. 8
Mar. 15
Mar. 21
Apr. 4

Apr.
16~-18

Opponent
@© Nebrashka
@© Oregon $t.

Georgia
Nebraska
@ Pac-10s

@ Regionals

@ NCAA

Championships

Time
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
TBD
TBD

All times are local to site. Home meets are indicated by GOLD and take place in Pauley Pavilion.




