

UCLA



2009 BRUIN GYMNASTICS



UCLA GYMNASTICS

5
NCAA TEAM TITLES

10
OLYMPIANS SINCE 2000

13
PAC-10 TEAM TITLES

17
NCAA REGIONAL TITLES

24
NCAA APPEARANCES

28
NCAA INDIVIDUAL TITLES

44
ALL-AMERICANS

68
PAC-10 INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

222
ALL-AMERICA HONORS



Sophomores



Juniors

Seniors

Bruins
Get Creative
With Their
Class Photos



Freshmen



2009 UCLA Gymnastics Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time	Date	Opponent	Time
Jan. 9	@ Utah	6:00 pm	Feb. 22	@ Nebraska	1:00 pm
Jan. 18	Arizona	2:00 pm	Feb. 27	@ Oregon St.	7:00 pm
Jan. 23	@ CSUF	7:00 pm	Mar. 8	Georgia	2:00 pm
Jan. 25	California	2:00 pm	Mar. 15	Nebraska	2:00 pm
Jan. 30	@ Arizona St.	7:30 pm	Mar. 21	@ Pac-10s	4:00 pm
Feb. 8	@ Stanford	2:00 pm	Apr. 4	@ Regionals	TBD
Feb. 15	Washington/ CSUF/Boise St.	2:00 pm	Apr. 16-18	@ NCAA Championships	TBD

All times are local to site. Home meets are indicated by **GOLD** and take place in Pauley Pavilion.